Computer On Modules
Features
AMD Ryzen Embedded V1000
COM Express Basic Module Type 6SOM-5871
� Dual channel DDR4, Max 32GB (both ECC & non-ECC)
� Supports quad independent symmetrical displays (4 x 4K displays)
� Multiple I/O interfaces - 1 x PEG PCIex8, 6 x PCIe lanes, 2 x SATA, 2 x USB
3.1 Gen2, 1 x USB 3.1 Gen1, 8 x USB 2.0, 2 x COM, TPM

Block Diagram
SOM-5871
Ordering Information
Part No. SoC Base/1T Boost Freq. Core/Thread LLC Default TDP TDP Range Thermal Solution Operating Temperature
SOM-5871VC-H3A1 V1807B 3.35GHz/3.8GHz 4/8 2M 45W 35-54W Active 0 ~ 60 °C
SOM-5871VC-H2A1 V1756B 3.25GHz/3.6GHz 4/8 2M 45W 35-54W Active 0 ~ 60 °C
SOM-5871VC-U0A1 V1605B 2.0GHz/3.6GHz 4/8 2M 15W 12-25W Active 0 ~ 60 °C
SOM-5871VC-U3A1 V1202B 2.3GHz/3.2GHz 2/4 1M 15W 12-25W Active 0 ~ 60 °C
SOM-5871VCX-U1A1 V1404I 2.0GHz /3.6GHz 4/8 2M 15 W 12-25W Active -40 ~ 85 °C
Note: Passive = fanless; Active = with fan
Packing List
Part No. Description Quantity
- SOM-5871 CPU module 1
1960088919N001 Heatspreader (0 ~ 60 °C) 1
1960092074T001 Heatspreader (-40 ~ 85 °C) 1
Development Board
Part No. Description
SOM-DB5830-00A1 COMe R3.0 Devel. Board Type 6 Rev. A1
Optional Accessories
Part No. Description
1960048820N001 Semi-cooler 125 x 95 x 33.5 mm with 12V fan
Embedded OS